Ph: 1300 666 595  •  Fax: 1300 666 594  •  Email: austsales@tnb.com  •  Website: www.manrose.com.au68
IN-LINE FANS - High Performance Centrifugal Models
Technical Data
Models A B C D E
MAN100 250 100 136 50 70
MAN125 250 125 147 60 60
MAN150 340 150 154 50 75
MAN200 340 200 154 50 75
MAN250 320 249 310 65 65
MAN315 405 315 177 80 80
DIMENSION INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Models MAN100 MAN125 MAN150 MAN200 MAN250 MAN315
Voltage/Freq (50hz) 220~240V 220~240V 220~240V 220~240V 220~240V 220~240V